TAYRA ECO RUN

Relatoério Geral - 21KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Num.

26
27
25
16
20
35
22
6

15
3
28
32
9
13
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30
17
1
10
8
37
33

Nome
JOSEILTON DA SILVA
ANTONIO JOSE DOS SANTOS
LUCIANO CHAVES DE PAULA ANDRADE
RONEI FREITAS OLIVEIRA
NELSON MARIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
Jomar Monzato
CLAUDIO COUTINHO DUARTE

FRANCISCO CARLOS FIGUEIREDO
MONTEIRO

ROBSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
ANTONIO MARCOS ANDRADE CEZAR
ANDERSON COUTO DOS SANTOS
BRUNO TILLMANN

JULIO CESAR DA SILVA ALVES PEREIRA
MIGUEL DE SOUZA ESTEVES
LUCIANO SANDER

FERNANDO HENRIQUE ARAUJO
SEBASTIAO LUIZ DA SILVA
ALEXSANDRE DA SILVA ASSUNCAO
LEANDRO MAGARAO ALVES
JOSIMAR LEAL ESTEVES

Gil Fernando Ribeiro Gois

ANDRE GREVI

Relatério emitido em 20/11/2017 as 07:52:12
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39
43
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a7
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49
47
36
38
38
29
57
59
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42
43
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72
41

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M3039 -
M4049 -
M4049 -
M3039 -
M5059 -
M3039 1
M4049 1
M3039 2
M4049 2
M4049 3
M3039 3
M3039 4
M3039 5
M1829 1
M5059 1
M5059 2
M5059 3
M4049 4
M4049 5
M6069 1
M7099 1
M4049 6

Equipe
COCADA RUNNERS

ATLETISMO BUZIOS
CORREDORES ROCHA

Corredores Rocha

ULTRAS DE IGUABA

RM ASSESSORIA

LIKE SRPORT
TRIBUS ADVENTURE

ACADEMIA SOUZA FITNESS
TORRES TRAIL RUN

ESPERANCA
MAFIA
EQUIPE PE DE CANA
EQUIPE FITNESS

Tempo
01:26:10
01:26:32
01:37:59
01:40:52
01:40:53
01:44:14
01:54:23
02:01:57

02:02:17
02:03:49
02:07:06
02:12:20
02:14:46
02:18:07
02:18:54
02:30:27
02:30:57
02:32:25
02:47:32
03:13:52
03:34:38
03:34:42
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